Rank Competitor(s)

1

~N N B W

Karlissa Lem

Emily Eymundson
Brianna Neva

Vanessa Ciccozzi

Riley Buckner

Emerson Van Der Linden
Jessica Beaudoin

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Club
Juan De Fuca

Oak Bay
Fuller Lake
Sungod
Fuller Lake
Juan De Fuca
Oak Bay

Vancouver Island Skate International

Parksville, BC

April 15, 2011 to April 17, 2011
Bronze Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
22.40

22.11
20.77
19.82
19.52
19.02
18.43
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Points
22.40

22.11
20.77
19.82
19.52
19.02
18.43
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